PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Euroflow (UK) Limited	02/25/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pall Euroflow Limited
Street Address:	Unit 4, Brimscombe Port, Business Park
City:	Stroud, Gloucestershire
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	GL5 2QN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10496490

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(202)737-6776 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (202) 737-6770 Email: jjay@leydig.com Correspondent Name: Jeremy M. Jay

Address Line 1: 700 Thirteenth Street, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-3960

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jeremy M. Jay

Total Attachments: 1

source=Euoflow name change#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 016487 FRAME: 0257

500048203



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2886982

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that EUROFLOW (UK) LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of PALL EUROFLOW LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 28th February 2005





PATENT HC006A REEL: 016487 FRAME: 0258

RECORDED: 09/02/2005